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Av rosterna raknat: 100,0% - Lika resultat avgjorda

Ordn. nr Kandidat Grupp Roster Jamforelsetal
nr namn
1. 5 Andersson, Otto SFP 774 2514,000
2. 118 lIsotalo, Arja SDP 145 1290,000
3. 22 Karlsson, Mikael SFP 195 1257,000
4. 76 Heijnsbroek-Wirén, Mia SAML 209 1046,000
5. 24 Liljestrand, Tom SFP 189 838,000
6. 46 Perakyld, Teemu CENT 185 769,000
7. 117 Hamaldinen, Satu SDP 121 645,000
8. 36 Uutinen, Lotte-Marie SFP 133 628,500
9. 71 Fellman, Annika SAML 139 523,000
10. 100 Hurtta, Hanna GRONA 77 516,000
11. 34 Thesslund, Stefan SFP 123 502,800
12. 63 Parikka, Kirsti SAF 80 456,000
13. 123 Lappalainen, Kalevi SDP 110 430,000
14. 15 Hinttaniemi, Jonna SFP 99 419,000
15. 48 Thomasson, Daniel CENT 100 384,500
16. 7 Bjorkman-Nystén, Nina SFP 80 359,143
17. 79 Lepola, Janne SAML 98 348,667
18. 119 Kekkonen, Jari SDP 109 322,500
19. 18 Haggblom, Kerstin SFP 76 314,250
20. 4 Alm, Agneta SFP 67 279,333
2 95 Weckman, Pamela SAML 82 261,500
22. 108 Raivio, Time GRONA 73 258,000
23. 126 Lohenaoja, Meri SDP 106 258,000
24. 39 Hagfors, Kari CENT 89 256,333
25. 14 Hento, Miia SFP 60 251,400
26. 21 Karisson, Kim SFP 52 228,545
27. 64 Peltoluhta, Vesa SAF 72 228,000
28. 121 Laiho, Pasi SDP 88 215,000
29. 27 Rosenberg, Thomas SFP 48 209,500
30. 74 Hakasaari, Petri SAML 63 209,200
31. 30 Sjéholm, Markus SFP 45 193,385
32. 45 Pekkola, Katja CENT 80 192,250
33. 134 Tahtinen, Keijo SDP 84 184,286
34. 37 Wide, Roger SFP 43 179,571
35: 82 Mulli, Eero SAML 53 174,333
uttagningsgrans

36. 106 Lansipuro, Janne GRONA 71 172,000
37. 20 Karlsson, Hakan SFP 43 167,600
38. 115 Hyppdla, Laura SDP 76 161,250
39. 6 Baumgartner, Pia SFP 43 157,125
40. 40 Hovi, Antti CENT 60 153,800
41, 65 Stenberg, Immo SAF 67 152,000
42, 78 Karvonen, Juha SAML 48 149,429
43. 12 Grundstrém, Maria SFP 42 147,882
44, 127 Lohenoja, Pertti SDP 67 143,333
45, 16 van den Hoek, Pieter SFP 42 139,667
46. 8 Bruce, Marina SFP 38 132,316
47. 77 Hyvinen, Petri SAML 44 130,750
48. 128 Mettinen, Veli-Matti SDP 59 129,000
49, 112 Vuokko, Marjo GRONA 41 129,000
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Nurkkala, Kirsi
Haddas, Anders
Sederholm, Eva
Puolakka, Katja
Haverinen, Katri
Stenbacka, Carina
Immonen, Janne
Huttunen, Sonja
Grundstrém, Ben
Lindroos, Johannes
Nygard, Emil
Forsberg, Kimmo
Kalleinen, Kristiina
Viikari, Leena
Grandell, Barbara
Laitinen, Henry
Grandell, Beatrice
Marjakangas, Miia
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Sjoéholm, UIf
Waris, Hannele
Ruusunen, Jannica
Arlin-Kippola, Anna-Kaarina
Allén, Daniel
Bergstrom, Torbjérn
Niemela, Lenita
Friman, Henry
Selander, Leena
Malmivaara, Jouni
Hyttinen, Jari
Kumin, Erica
Roénnholm, Marjo
Konttinen, Lisbeth
Rugamba, Moise
Kohonen, Kari
Falck, Antti
Siljander, Petri
Koistinen, Jenni
Kvick, Bengt
Pettersson, Petri
Jungner, Hans
Backlund, Marina

CENT
SFP
SFP
SDP
SAML
SFP
SAF
KD
SFP
SDP
SFP
SAML
VANST
GRONA
SFP
SDP
SFP
KD
SAML
SFP
SDP
SAF
SFP
SAML
SFP
GRONA
SDP
CENT
SFP
SFP
SDP
SAML
SFP
CENT
SFP
SAF
SDP
SAML
SFP
GRONA
SFP
SDP
CENT
SAML
SDP
SAML
SAF
GRONA
SDP
KD
SAML
sDP
KD
SAML
GRONA
SAF
SAML
KD
SAML

44
37
37
51
39
35
46
38
30
50
26
37
68
40
23
45
22
37
27
20
38
44
19
23
18
34
34
36
14
13
31
27
13
31

36
28
20

34

18
19
19
13
15
33
28
10
17
15

11
14
26
25
13

1

128,167
125,700
119,714
117,273
116,222
114,273
114,000
109,857
109,304
107,500
104,750
104,600
104,000
103,200
100,560
99,231
96,692
96,125
95,091
93,111
92,143
91,200
89,786
87,167
86,690
86,000
86,000
85,444
83,800
81,097
80,625
80,462
78,563
76,900
76,182
76,000
75,882
74,714
73,941
73,714
71,829
71,667
69,909
69,733
67,895
65,375
65,143
64,500
64,500
64,083
61,529
61,429
59,154
58,111
57,333
57,000
55,053
54,929
52,300



109.
110.
1.
112.
113,
114,
115.
116.
17.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128,
129.
130.
131.
132.
133,

67
101
38
62
93
54
88
111
55
o7
47
96
102
87
57
90
105
89
59
83
109
68
110
a9

Holopainen, Jarmo
Hayha, Severi
Ajomaa, Pertti
Qinonen, Mari
Vikstrom, Jan
Pellinen, Jari
Sokka-Tuomala, Anne
Uimonen, Borje
Eloranta, Arto
Osterman, Anton
Reokala, Minna
Willberg, Esa
Katz, Kalle

Siltanen-Lehtovaara, Sarita

Horkka, Aimo
Tuomala, Kalle-Oskar
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Tiainen, Paavo
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